1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
MD53
MD53 is designed to be used for
fitness equipment, such as treadmills.
There are preset limit switches

reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2017 Mar. MOTECK. MO-IND-T-0010 Version: 2.0
Ordering Key
Option
Blank: None
POT: Potentiometer
Retracted length XXX
(Refer to Dimensions)
Front connector type
Rear connector type 1: Metal with plastic bushing
2: Metal without bushing
1: Metal with plastic bushing
2: Metal without bushing
Extended length XXX
(Refer to Dimensions)
Input voltage
24: 24V DC
36: 36V DC
MD53 24- - 267 . 367 - C 1 POT1 -